
Bar Bibbiena Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Farsini Massimo (06/590) 4 11 0 0 4 12 4 12 0 0 4 7

Farcas Julian (06/543) 4 9 0 0 4 8 4 8 0 0 2 3

Martini Daniele (06/542) 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 6 0 0 4 7

Massaro Enrico (06/591) 0 0 0 0 2 3 3 1 0 0 2 4

Mazzi Silvia (06/597) 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 1 0

Mititelu Daniel (06/848) 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 2

Pasqui Maria Vittoria (06/537) 4 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Farsini Massimo 06/590 16 42 2,62

Farcas Julian 06/543 14 28 2,00

Martini Daniele 06/542 8 16 2,00

Massaro Enrico 06/591 7 8 1,14

Mazzi Silvia 06/597 7 8 1,14

Mititelu Daniel 06/848 6 7 1,17

Pasqui Maria Vittoria 06/537 6 1 0,17

Vicus Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Ruggeri Pietro (06/963) 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 7 4 5 0 0

Coradeschi Mauro (06/939) 4 3 2 1 0 0 2 6 2 1 0 0

Pinelli Luciano (06/244) 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 2 2 2 0 0

Cini Sergio (06/202) 4 5 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gambini Gianpiero (06/245) 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 0 4 3 0 0

Mafucci Amintore (06/243) 2 1 2 0 0 0 4 4 2 0 0 0

Ricciarini Andrea (06/242) 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0

Guerri Mattia (06/037) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ruggeri Pietro 06/963 16 29 1,81

Coradeschi Mauro 06/939 10 11 1,10

Pinelli Luciano 06/244 6 8 1,33

Cini Sergio 06/202 8 8 1,00

Gambini Gianpiero 06/245 8 7 0,88

Mafucci Amintore 06/243 10 5 0,50

Ricciarini Andrea 06/242 6 3 0,50

Guerri Mattia 06/037 0 0 0,00

TNT Conca's

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Guerrini Yuri (06/080) 0 0 4 10 4 7 0 0 4 10 4 7

Lai Danilo (06/706) 0 0 4 9 4 4 0 0 4 7 4 9

Mazierli Maurizio (06/982) 0 0 4 4 4 4 0 0 4 11 4 6

Bichi Claudio (06/654) 0 0 4 5 4 2 0 0 4 9 4 3

Bofolci Gino (06/1007) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ogrutan Simona Ioana (06/081) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Guerrini Yuri 06/080 16 34 2,12

Lai Danilo 06/706 16 29 1,81

Mazierli Maurizio 06/982 16 25 1,56

Bichi Claudio 06/654 16 19 1,19

Bofolci Gino 06/1007 0 0 0,00

Ogrutan Simona Ioana 06/081 0 0 0,00


